

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.33 OF 2009

K.B.NAGUR M.D(AJU)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 08/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Gireesh M. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.

List in November, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER